TECHNICAL MANUAL
Frequency converters
VECTOR-100 EKF
2
1 DESCRIPTION
Frequency converter VECTOR-100 EKF is designed to control the rotation
speed of industrial electric motors. Frequency converter enables
accurate control of the motor rotation speed based on external input.
Frequency converter complies with IEC 61800-5-1, IEC 61800-3
requirements.
Type code:
VT100-XX -X X
Frequency converters VECTOR series
VT100 – industrial frequency converter
VECTOR-100 EKF.
Rated (extended) motor power: 0R4 – 0,4 ( 0,75) kW;
0R75 – 0,75 (1,5) kW; 1R5 – 1,5 (2,2) kW; 2R2 – 2,2 (4) kW,
4 – 4 (5,5) kW, 5R5 – 5,5 (7,5) kW; 7R5 – 7,5 (11) kW;
11 – 11 (15) kW … 560 – 560 (630) kW; 630 – 630 (750) kW.
Input phases:
1 – single-phase 230V;
3 – three-phases 3x400V.
Braking unit:
B – integrated;
No marking – not included.
For detailed Operation Manual,
visit our website
2 3
2 TECHNICAL DATA
Main technical data are given in Table 1 below.
Characteristics Значения
Minimal single-phase power (1x230V), kW 0,4
Maximum single-phase power (1x230V), kW 2,2
Minimal three-phase power (3x400V), kW 0,75
Maximum three-phase power (3x400V), kW 630
Output frequency, Hz 0-600
Output voltage @ 3x400V input, V 400
Carrier frequency, kHz 0,4-16
Starting torque, %
SVC - 150
at 0,5 Hz
V/F – 150
at 1 Hz
Overload capacity, % 150 for 60 s
180 for 3 s
Non-feedback vector control (SVC) Available
Scalar control V/F Available
Inputs/Outputs
Digital input connections 5 to 7
Analog input connections 2 to 3
Digital output connections, relay/transistor
0,4 to 7,5 kW
> 11 kW
1/2
2/2
Analog output connections 2
Interfaces
RS-485, Modbus RTU protocol Available
Functions
PID Available
Sequential PLC Available
Design
Cooling Fan
Ambient temperature, °С -10…+50
Degree of protection IP20
Table 1
4
Please see Table 2 below for available frequency converter configurations.
Item code Name
VT100-0R4-1B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 0,4/0,75kW 1x230V EKF
VT100-0R7-1B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 0,75/1,5kW 1x230V EKF
VT100-1R5-1B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 1,5/2,2kW 1x230V EKF
VT100-2R2-1B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 2,2/4kW 1x230V EKF
VT100-0R7-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 0,75/1,5kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-1R5-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 1,5/2,2kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-2R2-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 2,2/4kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-4R0-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 4/5,5kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-5R5-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 5,5/7,5kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-7R5-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 7,5/11kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-011-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 11/15kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-015-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 15/18kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-018-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 18/22kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-022-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 22/30kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-030-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 30/37kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-037-3B Frequency converter VECTOR-100 37/45kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-045-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 45/55kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-055-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 55/75kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-075-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 75/90kW 3х400V EKF
VT100-090-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 90/110kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-110-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 110/132kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-132-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 132/160kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-160-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 160/185kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-185-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 185/200kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-200-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 200/220kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-220-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 220/250kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-250-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 250/280kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-280-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 280/315kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-315-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 315/350kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-355-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 350/400kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-400-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 400/450kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-450-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 450/500kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-500-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 500/560kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-560-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 560/630kW 3x400V EKF
VT100-630-3 Frequency converter VECTOR-100 630/750kW 3x400V EKF
Table 2
4 5
3 OVERALL AND INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
Fig. 1 Overall dimensions for VECTOR-100 frequency converters 0,4 to 7,5 kW